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PROVISIONALS: PROMOTE

RULES: MSR RULES

SATURDAY JUNE 24, 2023

RAIN DATE: TBD

PAYOUT

$2,500
$1,500
$1,200
$1,000
$800
$700
$675
$650
$625
0 $600
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PAYOUT

$590
$580
$570
$560
$550
$540
$530
$520
$510
$500

PLUS! rAST TIME $100
HEAT RACE $100, $50, $35

RS CHOICE

TIRES: 1)SUBIJECT TO MSR TIRE RULES

TOW MONEY: $200.00 FOR HONEST ATTEMPT TO COMPETE FOR MSR REGISTERED TEAMS

2) TIRES AVAILABLE AT TRACK

M STEADFAST
RACER®

VETERANS

MUST SEE RACING - 11255 GLEN HILL LANE - HOLLY, MI 48442 - 248-762-1732 - HMSINC98@AOL.COM






