



SATURDAY JUNE 24, 2023

RAIN DATE: TBD

	PAYOUT		PAYOUT
#1	\$2,500	#11	\$590
#2	\$1,500	#12	\$580
#3	\$1,200	#13	\$570
#4	\$1,000	#14	\$560
#5	\$800	#15	\$550
#6	\$700	#16	\$540
#7	\$675	#17	\$530
#8	\$650	#18	\$520
#9	\$625	#19	\$510
#10	\$600	#20	\$500

PLUS! FAST TIME \$100 HEAT RACE \$100, \$50, \$35

PROVISIONALS: PROMOTERS CHOICE

TOW MONEY: \$200.00 FOR HONEST ATTEMPT TO COMPETE FOR MSR REGISTERED TEAMS

RULES: MSR RULES

TIRES: 1)SUBJECT TO MSR TIRE RULES 2) TIRES AVAILABLE AT TRACK





